
 
Ref: SC/85(2)/782        Date: 19.06.08 
 
 

Notice 
 
 
 It is hereby notified that the e-Auction (Forward) to be conducted on 
26.06.08 and 27.06.08 vide our Notice No. - SC/85(2)/661 dated: 06.06.08 is hereby 
postponed till further notice. 
 
 
 

         General Manager 
 

 
 
Copy to: 
 

1. CGM(S&M) CIL, Kolkata. 
2. CGM(S&M-SO) CIL, Kolkata. 
3. CGM, NEC. 
4. Dy.CFM, NEC. 
5. Agent Tirap/Tikak/Tipong/Baragolai/Ledo., 
6. ASM, NEC 
7. Notice Boards- Margherita / Guwahati. 

 
 
1. M/s. MJunction - For display as notice over the website for information and 
2. M/s. MSTC ltd.    - For information and intimation through SMS and email to                            
      all buyers. 
 

 

NORTH EASTERN COALFIELDS 
COAL INDIA LIMITED 

MARGHERITA 
ASSAM-786181 

 
Phone : 03751-220217 
03751-220329 
Fax     : 03751-220217 
03751-220354 
Email: necsales@gmail.com 
 


